
City Hall and Court House
15 West Kellogg Boulevard

Phone: 651-266-8560
City of Saint Paul

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RES PH 21-
329

Status:Type: Resolution-Public Hearing Passed

In control: City Council

Final action: 12/8/2021

Title: Amending the financing and spending plans in the Department of Emergency Management budget in
the amount of $106,520 to accept the additional funding for the 2020 Emergency Management
Performance COVID-19 Supplemental Grant (EMPG-S) for PPE supplies, decontamination services,
air cleaners, storage pods, and salaries and fringes for Emergency Management staff.

Sponsors: Amy Brendmoen

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2020 EMPG-S Grant Agreement.pdf, 2. 2020 EMPG-S Grant Amendment Agreement $106,520.pdf,
3. 2020 EMPG-S Grant Financial Analysis $106,520.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SignedMayor's Office12/9/2021 1

AdoptedCity Council12/8/2021 1 Pass

City of Saint Paul Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

